
 

Due to COVID-19 Dates Subject to Change 

 

October             

Monday   October 11    Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday  October 27    Early Release 
 

November             

Friday   November 5    Lone Star Motorcycle Rally 

Monday-Friday  November 22-26    Thanksgiving Break 

 

December             

Monday  December 20-January 3  Winter Break  
 

January             

Monday  January 17    MLK holiday  
 

February             

Friday   February 11    Mardi Gras  

Friday   February 18    Mardi Gras 

Monday  February 21    Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 

March              

Monday-Friday  March 14-18    Spring Break  

Wednesday  March 30    Early Release 
 

April              

Friday   April 15    Good Friday 

              

May*              

Monday  May 30    Memorial Day 
Thursday  May 26    Last Day of School  
 

TOR KIDS / TOR PREP 

Save the  Dates!  
No After School Program 

2021-2022 

*Please watch for  a flyer to come home regarding the last day of TOR Kids/TOR Prep 
for your Campus.   If you do not receive notification prior to May 1st, please contact 
TKP@gisd.org or 409.761.3945. 
 

In the event  there are additional “NO TOR Kids/TOR Prep After School Program” 

days added by GISD, you will be notified in advance via school fliers. 


